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Nome
BAMBONI
ATREVIDO
MILAGRE
HULK

TESOURO DOS MANOS

FILHOTE
CHAVES
INFINITO
BISTURI
CAMISA 10
NIVUS
IMPERIO
DI BALA
PIVETE
REI GREGO
FILHOTE
PRECOSE
PINGUIN
FORA DA LEI
TAGARELA

Anilha
011470
cabeca
317241
287622
cabeca
009165
012836
253545
042883
000002
001020
198063
011622
016080
008876
030306
021966
024689
321421
012288

Dono
LINO S CRIATORIO ELIEL
GEISON DE OLIVEIRA
ALEX
AGNALDO C. BOSCHETE
SULIVAN
LIDIO XAVIER
VALMOR MENDES CALEGARI
GIULIANO THOME DA ROSA
ONNO HEBERLE
NEI DE MORAES MACHADO
CRISTIANO R. GUESSI
NELSON DE MORAES
EDILSON
CLAUDINEI FERNANDES
THIAGO TORRES DE AGUIAR
CARREIRA
NAILTON FERREIRA
MARCELO (BOTO)
MARCO ANTONIO RAMOS JR
GEISON DE OLIVEIRA

COLEIRO 18/09/2022

Cidade
LAGUNA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO

CAPIVARI
FPOLIS
LAGUNA
ICARA
TUBARAO
TUBARAO
IMARUI

IMBITUBA
GAROPABA
TUBARAO
FPOLIS
TUBARAO

10/15 min
180/228
34/203
38/180
99/169
87/169
113/156
110/156
103/153
189/141
94/127
70/122
100/119
79/115
42/110
55/100
25/92
48/83
33/78
29/78
105/71
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Pontos
20
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10
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